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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 50  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Male   50 Free
- 1 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPZachary Juhl JR   22.36 Y F

- 2 11/30/2019 Valpo vs Hobart DualINVALPJason Isley JR   25.41 Y F

- 3 11/30/2019 Valpo vs Hobart DualINVALPJeremiah Leftridge SR   25.56 Y L F

- 4 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPShailesh Patheja JRx25.88 Y F

- 5 11/30/2019 Valpo vs Hobart DualINVALPNoah George SO   25.97 Y F

- 6 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPNoah Aerts FR   25.98 Y F

- 7 11/30/2019 Valpo vs Hobart DualINVALPAidan Clifford SO   28.10 Y L F

- 8 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPHenry Harris FRx29.09 Y F

- 9 11/30/2019 Valpo vs Hobart DualINVALPDimitri Tobon SRx29.42 Y F

- 10 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPEli Gilliana FR   30.16 Y F

- 11 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPZachary Maxey SOx30.20 Y F

- 12 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPTanner Hudson SR   31.38 Y F

- 13 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPJack Barone SRx34.32 Y F

- 14 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPPedro Rangel FRx43.89 Y L F

Male   100 Free
- 1 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPWilliam Miltenberger JR   49.63 Y F

- 2 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPShailesh Patheja JR   57.30 Y F

- 3 11/30/2019 Valpo vs Hobart DualINVALPJeremiah Leftridge SR   57.35 Y F

- 4 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPDeclan Pikula SOx57.51 Y F

- 5 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPNoah George SO   59.99 Y F

- 6 11/30/2019 Valpo vs Hobart DualINVALPNoah Aerts FR 1:00.13 Y L F

- 7 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPConner Juhl FR 1:00.93 Y L F

- 8 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPJason Isley JR 1:01.06 Y F

- 9 11/30/2019 Valpo vs Hobart DualINVALPAidan Clifford SO 1:01.10 Y L F

- 10 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPDimitri Tobon SR 1:04.55 Y F

- 11 11/30/2019 Valpo vs Hobart DualINVALPNicholas Vorkapich FRx1:05.22 Y F

- 12 11/30/2019 Valpo vs Hobart DualINVALPHenry Harris FRx1:07.42 Y L F

- 13 11/30/2019 Valpo vs Hobart DualINVALPEli Gilliana FRx1:08.37 Y F

- 14 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPZachary Maxey SOx1:09.11 Y F

- 15 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPTanner Hudson SR 1:12.39 Y F

- 16 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPPedro Rangel FRx1:39.19 Y F

Male   200 Free
- 1 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPWilliam Miltenberger JR 1:52.48 Y F

- 2 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPIsaac Anderson SR 1:55.70 Y F

- 3 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPHarrison Wainman SO 2:04.75 Y F

- 4 11/30/2019 Valpo vs Hobart DualINVALPCarter Stephens SR 2:07.68 Y F

- 5 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPDeclan Pikula SOx2:09.40 Y F

- 6 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPAidan Clifford SOx2:25.27 Y F

Male   500 Free
- 1 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPIsaac Anderson SR 5:15.38 Y F

- 2 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPHarrison Wainman SO 5:39.38 Y F

- 3 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPCarter Stephens SR 5:43.94 Y F

- 4 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPNicholas Vorkapich FRx6:42.06 Y F

Male   50 Back
- 1 11/30/2019 Valpo vs Hobart DualINVALPZachary Juhl JR   26.22 Y L F

- 2 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPConner Juhl FR   33.64 Y L F

- 3 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPAidan Clifford SO   35.03 Y L F

- 4 11/30/2019 Valpo vs Hobart DualINVALPEli Gilliana FR   36.73 Y L F

- 5 11/30/2019 Valpo vs Hobart DualINVALPNicholas Vorkapich FRx41.34 Y L F

Male   100 Back
- 1 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPZachary Juhl JR   56.24 Y F

- 2 11/30/2019 Valpo vs Hobart DualINVALPConner Juhl FR 1:14.44 Y F

- 3 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPCarter Stephens SRx1:15.24 Y F

- 4 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPJeremiah Leftridge SR 1:16.57 Y F

- 5 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPNoah George SOx1:20.37 Y F

- 6 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPAidan Clifford SO 1:20.48 Y F

- 7 11/30/2019 Valpo vs Hobart DualINVALPEli Gilliana FR 1:21.48 Y F
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- 8 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPJason Isley JR 1:29.41 Y F

- 9 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPNicholas Vorkapich FR 1:41.80 Y F

Male   100 Breast
- 1 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPAidan MacKenzie SO 1:11.74 Y F

- 2 11/30/2019 Valpo vs Hobart DualINVALPZachary Taglia JR 1:16.47 Y F

- 3 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPNoah Aerts FR 1:17.28 Y F

- 4 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPEli Gilliana FRx1:31.73 Y F

- 5 11/30/2019 Valpo vs Hobart DualINVALPJeremiah Leftridge SR 1:32.02 Y F

- 6 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPDimitri Tobon SRx1:36.31 Y F

Male   100 Fly
- 1 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPKyle Seward SO   59.78 Y F

- 2 11/30/2019 Valpo vs Hobart DualINVALPWilliam Young FR 1:12.06 Y F

- 3 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPHenry Harris FR 1:24.85 Y F

Male   200 IM
- 1 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPKyle Seward SO 2:11.21 Y F

- 2 11/30/2019 Valpo vs Hobart DualINVALPAidan MacKenzie SO 2:26.23 Y F

- 3 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPZachary Taglia JR 2:27.19 Y F

- 4 11/30/2019 Valpo vs Hobart DualINVALPNoah Aerts FR 2:35.50 Y F

- 5 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPWilliam Young FRx2:47.83 Y F

Male   1 Meter 6 Dives
- 1 12/3/2019 2019.Lake Central Vs. Valparaiso V.JVINVALPJack Schwartz SR289.25 F

- 2 11/30/2019 Valpo vs Hobart DualINVALPMatthew Puskar JR201.90 F

- 3 11/30/2019 Valpo vs Hobart DualINVALPTyson Borgelt FR132.50 F


